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1 556
2 546
3 590
4 595
5 579
6 550
7 583
8 591
9 547
10 588
11 615
12 567
13 905
14 599
15 512
16 575
17 582
18 569
19 517
20 5565
21 524
22 562
23 589
24 549
25 607
26 559
27 581
28 602
29 516
30 545
31 514
32 570
33 518
34 620
35 585
36 598
37 560
38 553
39 621
40 561
41 574

Guelton
Gober
Blouse
Baudour
Abarab
Martinez
Dhaussy
Blouse
Maesschalck
Denis
Perin
Andreadakis
Lepoint
Lagace
DENIS
Mirulla
Jewell
Motte
Gossart
Boitte
Labie
Gallez
Arlon

Nis
Pistone
Cravotta
Cammilleri
Faogioli
Gossart
Haeck

DI MARTINO
Honorez
gossuin
Labye
Audin
Ninane
Tannier
Boitte
Hindrycks
Delcroix
Cougneau

04/04/2018

Résultats
5kmDour

Saison : 2017-2018

Classement Général

Position Dossard Nom

Prénom Catégorie Sexe Année Club

Gaetan H 1986 Born to run
Christophe H 1979 |/

Cedric H 1985

Kenny H 1984 JC Quiévrain
Sulyvane H 2003

Rodrigue H 1990 Galop Romain Bavaisien
Patrice H 1960 ADJ

Medhy H 1988

Nicolas H 2000 Gobert team
Caldoz H 1978

Marvin H 1997 CC Running team
Eddy H 1972 Les amis joggeurs
Eric H 1964 Step and run
Jany H 1988

Fabian H 1973 RIP TEAM

Hugo H 2004

Nathan H 1973 CC Running Team
Olivier H 1965 Step 2 Run

Serge H 1966 FER

Logan H 1998 CC Running team
Claudy H 1968 Step and run
Jeremy H 1983

Florine F 1988 CC Running team
Daniel H 1960 /

Alessandro H 2002

Salvatore H 1985 Run Yes of Course
Giuseppe H 1977 CC Running Team
Fiorela F 2000 DS

William H 2002 FER

Brandon H 1997 /

Christophe H 1980 OBJ

Deborah F 1980 Step 2 Run

yves H 1972 Les amis joggeurs
Rémy H 1994

Stephan H 1975 Vedette

Jonas H 1996

Tommy H 1994 Thibeau Running
Bernard H 1967 CC Running team
Joris H 2004

Emy F 1995 Step and run
Vinciane F 1977

Temps

00:17:32
00:18:06
00:18:40
00:18:48
00:18:54
00:19:44
00:19:51
00:20:01
00:20:07
00:20:19
00:20:28
00:20:32
00:20:39
00:20:41
00:20:46
00:21:09
00:21:18
00:21:29
00:21:34
00:21:42
00:22:14
00:22:24
00:22:25
00:22:27
00:22:34
00:22:36
00:22:45
00:23:22
00:23:33
00:23:46
00:23:48
00:24:02
00:24:03
00:24:09
00:24:36
00:24:47
00:24:53
00:24:56
00:24:59
00:25:02
00:25:15



42
43

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66

67

68
69
70
71
72
73

74

75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

526
597

603
508
534
520
552
593
535
501
521
522
566
624
616
572
571
565
584
564
586
544
594
541
605

596

34

604
618
506
563
613

533

577
532
580
592
578
542
539
614
513
606
554
611

LAENENS

Van
Cauwemberghe

Michez
Dandois
Maseroli
Hoyas
Meunier
Drancourt
mastromarino
Abrassart
Hoyas
kalsons
Copy
Vantyghem
Potvin
Richard
Richard
Collura
Vivier
Furlan
Dame
ARRHANI
Drancourt
Payen
Leroy

Lheureux

Lezie
Sannito
Lecoq
Costanzo
Halle
Coco

MALEC

Vanoudewater
Malec
Barbieux
Bougma
Abarab
soto-frias
MEGRET
Ciampini
Depienne
Danhier
Cornu
Dascotte

FRANCIS
Jean-Pol

Pierre
Yves
Vincent
Olivier
Adrien
Jean-Michel
antonio
Silo
Sophia
kevin
Marius
Faustine
Marinne
Philippe
Catherine
Luan
Sylvianne
Adeline
Patrick
YAHYA
Monique
Julien
Delphine

Anne
Sophie

Bertrand
Anthony
Laurence
Sebastien
Philippe
Michele

IGOR

Olivier
Helena
Julien
Brahim
Valérie
amelia
Thomas
Christophe
Angelique
Parrain
Cynthia
Maryvonne
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1951
1965

1983
1997
1982
1966
2006
1959
1953
1990
2005
1989
2002
2002
2001
1969
1973
1992
1967
1991
1957
1973
1963
1984
1988

1990

1963
1988
1974
1984
1967
1969

1992

1971
1994
1982
1971
1980
1971
1964
1974
1974
1973
1975
1976

AXA TEAM

Step and run
DS

amis joggeurs
Les amis joggeurs
Step and run

ESA 59

Step and run

CC Running Team
Le Galop Romain
Le Galop Romain

Les amis joggeurs

Memorial Dessort

Les amis joggeurs
DS Running

DS

Amis Joggeurs St Ghislain

Step Run
SPIBO

Challenge Belles du Haut-

Pays
Dour

RunninGrez
Les amis joggeurs
Dour sports

SPIBO

Lutins Runners
CC Running team

00:25:24
00:25:25

00:25:27
00:25:52
00:25:53
00:25:57
00:26:02
00:26:04
00:26:18
00:26:21
00:26:28
00:26:33
00:26:48
00:26:53
00:27:19
00:27:30
00:27:31
00:27:40
00:27:42
00:27:56
00:27:59
00:28:03
00:28:07
00:28:19
00:28:46

00:28:47

00:28:50
00:28:54
00:29:00
00:29:01
00:29:22
00:30:22

00:30:26

00:30:28
00:30:31
00:30:43
00:30:48
00:30:53
00:30:58
00:31:01
00:31:06
00:31:12
00:31:14
00:31:22
00:31:30



87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111

612
515
507
529
502
600
576
601
558
617
38

531
548
523
504
610
551
609
537
519
904
573
540
587
623

Horlait
Gallez
CUVELIER
Lepoint
ardhuin
Wastiel
Abrassart
D Eugenio
Bronchart
Breucq
MEGRET
Mégret
Charlin
Labie
Brassart
Denis
Gomez

Di Vita
MAURY
henno
Denégre
Dupont
Orlando
Bordin

De Cock

Nathalie
Laurent
Lucille
Justine
julie
Pauline
Stephanie
Jessica
Frederic
Sylvie
Patrice
Alexandre
Anthony
Ethan
Laurence
Frederic
Edouard
Maryline
Dominique
ian
Béatrice
Andre
Silvia
Christine
Daphné
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1973
1973
1975
1994
1979
1994
1977
1978
1979
1981
1964
1993
2003
2008
1966
1969
1950
1975
1967
1969
1960
1956
1976
1970
1980

OoBJ

JCPMF HONNELLES

Step and run
Step and run

JCPMF HONNELLES

CC Running
Step Run
Coldy Couching

Bernithorinx Team
/

Step and run

Step and run

SPIBO

Step and run
JCPMF Quaregnon
Les amis joggeurs

OBJ

JCPMF Quaregnon
JCPMF

Step Run

00:31:32
00:31:56
00:32:00
00:32:07
00:32:25
00:32:36
00:32:50
00:32:55
00:33:08
00:33:12
00:33:56
00:33:58
00:34:13
00:34:27
00:34:33
00:34:36
00:34:43
00:34:45
00:35:00
00:35:23
00:35:43
00:35:55
00:35:58
00:36:16
00:37:23
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