

Classement Général								
<u>Position</u>	<u>Dossard</u>	<u>Nom</u>	<u>Prénom</u>	<u>Catégorie</u>	<u>Sexe</u>	<u>Année</u>	<u>Club</u>	<u>Temps</u>
1	556	Guelton	Gaetan		H	1986	Born to run	00:17:32
2	546	Gober	Christophe		H	1979	/	00:18:06
3	590	Blouse	Cedric		H	1985		00:18:40
4	595	Baudour	Kenny		H	1984	JC Quiévrain	00:18:48
5	579	Abarab	Sulyvane		H	2003		00:18:54
6	550	Martinez	Rodrigue		H	1990	Galop Romain Bavaisien	00:19:44
7	583	Dhaussy	Patrice		H	1960	ADJ	00:19:51
8	591	Blouse	Medhy		H	1988		00:20:01
9	547	Maesschalck	Nicolas		H	2000	Gobert team	00:20:07
10	588	Denis	Caldoz		H	1978		00:20:19
11	615	Perin	Marvin		H	1997	CC Running team	00:20:28
12	567	Andreadakis	Eddy		H	1972	Les amis joggeurs	00:20:32
13	905	Lepoint	Eric		H	1964	Step and run	00:20:39
14	599	Lagace	Jany		H	1988		00:20:41
15	512	DENIS	Fabian		H	1973	RIP TEAM	00:20:46
16	575	Mirulla	Hugo		H	2004		00:21:09
17	582	Jewell	Nathan		H	1973	CC Running Team	00:21:18
18	569	Motte	Olivier		H	1965	Step 2 Run	00:21:29
19	517	Gossart	Serge		H	1966	FER	00:21:34
20	555	Boitte	Logan		H	1998	CC Running team	00:21:42
21	524	Labie	Claudy		H	1968	Step and run	00:22:14
22	562	Gallez	Jeremy		H	1983		00:22:24
23	589	Arlon	Florine		F	1988	CC Running team	00:22:25
24	549	Nis	Daniel		H	1960	/	00:22:27
25	607	Pistone	Alessandro		H	2002		00:22:34
26	559	Cravotta	Salvatore		H	1985	Run Yes of Course	00:22:36
27	581	Cammilleri	Giuseppe		H	1977	CC Running Team	00:22:45
28	602	Faoglioli	Fiorela		F	2000	DS	00:23:22
29	516	Gossart	William		H	2002	FER	00:23:33
30	545	Haeck	Brandon		H	1997	/	00:23:46
31	514	DI MARTINO	Christophe		H	1980	OBJ	00:23:48
32	570	Honorez	Deborah		F	1980	Step 2 Run	00:24:02
33	518	gossuin	yves		H	1972	Les amis joggeurs	00:24:03
34	620	Labye	Rémy		H	1994		00:24:09
35	585	Audin	Stephan		H	1975	Vedette	00:24:36
36	598	Ninane	Jonas		H	1996		00:24:47
37	560	Tannier	Tommy		H	1994	Thibeau Running	00:24:53
38	553	Boitte	Bernard		H	1967	CC Running team	00:24:56
39	621	Hindrycks	Joris		H	2004		00:24:59
40	561	Delcroix	Emy		F	1995	Step and run	00:25:02
41	574	Cougnneau	Vinciane		F	1977		00:25:15

42	526	LAENENS	FRANCIS	H	1951	AXA TEAM	00:25:24
43	597	Van Cauwembergh	Jean-Pol	H	1965		00:25:25
44	603	Michez	Pierre	H	1983		00:25:27
45	508	Dandois	Yves	H	1997		00:25:52
46	534	Maseroli	Vincent	H	1982		00:25:53
47	520	Hoyas	Olivier	H	1966	Step and run	00:25:57
48	552	Meunier	Adrien	H	2006	DS	00:26:02
49	593	Drancourt	Jean-Michel	H	1959		00:26:04
50	535	mastromarino	antonio	H	1953	amis joggeurs	00:26:18
51	501	Abrassart	Silo	H	1990	Les amis joggeurs	00:26:21
52	521	Hoyas	Sophia	F	2005	Step and run	00:26:28
53	522	kalsons	kevin	H	1989		00:26:33
54	566	Copy	Marius	H	2002	ESA 59	00:26:48
55	624	Vantyghem	Faustine	F	2002	Step and run	00:26:53
56	616	Potvin	Marinne	F	2001	CC Running Team	00:27:19
57	572	Richard	Philippe	H	1969	Le Galop Romain	00:27:30
58	571	Richard	Catherine	F	1973	Le Galop Romain	00:27:31
59	565	Collura	Luan	H	1992		00:27:40
60	584	Vivier	Sylvianne	F	1967	Les amis joggeurs	00:27:42
61	564	Furlan	Adeline	F	1991		00:27:56
62	586	Dame	Patrick	H	1957	Memorial Dessor	00:27:59
63	544	ARRHANI	YAHYA	F	1973		00:28:03
64	594	Drancourt	Monique	F	1963		00:28:07
65	541	Payen	Julien	H	1984	Les amis joggeurs	00:28:19
66	605	Leroy	Delphine	F	1988	DS Running	00:28:46
67	596	Lheureux	Anne Sophie	F	1990	DS	00:28:47
68	34	Lezie	Bertrand	H	1963		00:28:50
69	604	Sannito	Anthony	H	1988		00:28:54
70	618	Lecoq	Laurence	F	1974	Amis Joggeurs St Ghislain	00:29:00
71	506	Costanzo	Sebastien	H	1984		00:29:01
72	563	Halle	Philippe	H	1967	Step Run	00:29:22
73	613	Coco	Michele	H	1969	SPIBO	00:30:22
74	533	MALEC	IGOR	H	1992	Challenge Belles du Haut-Pays	00:30:26
75	577	Vanoudewater	Olivier	H	1971	Dour	00:30:28
76	532	Malec	Helena	F	1994		00:30:31
77	580	Barbieux	Julien	F	1982	RunninGrez	00:30:43
78	592	Bougma	Brahim	H	1971		00:30:48
79	578	Abarab	Valérie	F	1980		00:30:53
80	542	soto-frias	amelia	F	1971	Les amis joggeurs	00:30:58
81	539	MEGRET	Thomas	H	1964	Dour sports	00:31:01
82	614	Ciampini	Christophe	H	1974	SPIBO	00:31:06
83	513	Depienne	Angelique	F	1974		00:31:12
84	606	Danhier	Parrain	H	1973	Lutins Runners	00:31:14
85	554	Cornu	Cynthia	F	1975	CC Running team	00:31:22
86	611	Dascotte	Maryvonne	F	1976		00:31:30

87	612	Horlait	Nathalie	F	1973	OBJ	00:31:32
88	515	Gallez	Laurent	H	1973	JCPMF HONNELLES	00:31:56
89	507	CUVELIER	Lucille	F	1975	Step and run	00:32:00
90	529	Lepoint	Justine	F	1994	Step and run	00:32:07
91	502	ardhuin	julie	F	1979		00:32:25
92	600	Wastiel	Pauline	F	1994		00:32:36
93	576	Abrassart	Stephanie	F	1977	JCPMF HONNELLES	00:32:50
94	601	D Eugenio	Jessica	F	1978	CC Running	00:32:55
95	558	Bronchart	Frederic	H	1979	Step Run	00:33:08
96	617	Breucq	Sylvie	F	1981	Coldy Couching	00:33:12
97	38	MEGRET	Patrice	H	1964		00:33:56
98	531	Mégret	Alexandre	H	1993	Bernithorinx Team	00:33:58
99	548	Charlin	Anthony	H	2003	/	00:34:13
100	523	Labie	Ethan	H	2008	Step and run	00:34:27
101	504	Brassart	Laurence	F	1966	Step and run	00:34:33
102	610	Denis	Frederic	H	1969		00:34:36
103	551	Gomez	Edouard	H	1950	SPIBO	00:34:43
104	609	Di Vita	Maryline	F	1975	Step and run	00:34:45
105	537	MAURY	Dominique	F	1967	JCPMF Quaregnon	00:35:00
106	519	henno	ian	H	1969	Les amis joggeurs	00:35:23
107	904	Denègre	Béatrice	F	1960		00:35:43
108	573	Dupont	Andre	H	1956	OBJ	00:35:55
109	540	Orlando	Silvia	F	1976	JCPMF Quaregnon	00:35:58
110	587	Bordin	Christine	F	1970	JCPMF	00:36:16
111	623	De Cock	Daphné	F	1980	Step Run	00:37:23